Answers for infrastructure.
Magnetic Contacts
MK-4000 Series
The new EN50131-2-6 approved magnetic contacts series MK-4000
offers a wide variety of products with the following features:
n Connection via screw terminals
n High long-term stability
n Maintenance-free and easy to install

Fax: +46 8 627 0096
n Ordering Informations
Type Order No. Description Weight
MK-4000-1 S54536-M105-A100 Mounting bracket, L-shape 0.046 kg
MK-4000-2 S54536-N101-A100 Extra strong magnet 0.032 kg
MK-4000-3 S54536-M106-A100 Spacer for contact part, 3 mm 0.1 kg
MK-4000-4 S54536-M107-A100 Spacer for magnet part, 3 mm 0.06 kg
MK-4000-5 S54536-M108-A100 Mounting bracket, Z-shape 0.046 kg
MK-4400 S54536-F113-A100 Magnetic contact 0.032 kg
MK-4400-1K S54536-F114-A100 Magnetic contact, 1k ohm resistor 0.032 kg
MK-4400-2K2 S54536-F114-A200 Magnetic contact, 2k2 ohm resistor 0.032 kg
MK-4400-2x5K6 S54536-F114-A300 Magnetic contact, 2 x 5k6 ohm resistor 0.032 kg
MK-4400-4K7 S54536-F114-A400 Magnetic contact, 4k7 ohm resistor 0.032 kg
MK-4460 S54536-F115-A100 Magnetic contact, change-over contact 0.033 kg
MK-4470 S54536-F116-A100 Magnetic contact, two reed contacts 0.033 kg
MK-4700 S54536-F117-A100 High security magnetic contact 0.033 kg
MK-4720 S54536-F118-A100 High security magnetic contact, change-over contact 0.033 kg